Annexure-8

Name of the Corporate Debtor:M/s M/s Harig Crankshafts Limited ; Date of Commencement of CIRP: 31.03.2023; List of Creditors as on: 10.07.2023

Summary of List of Operational C

Sr. No.

Name of creditor

Nature of Claim

editors (Other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues) w.r.t. Form B

Amount of Claim received Amount of Claim admitted Whether % Voting |Amount of |Amount of [Details of Details of any [Details of Amount of Details of Amount of Reason for Claim |Remarks,
related Share in Claim under |Contingent |Security retention of |guarantee, if |any mutual any mutual |claim not admitted if any
Date of Amount Date of Amount of party? CoC (where|Verification [Claim (Rs.) |Interest, if title any, held in |credit, debts |credit, debts |Inadmissible
Receipt Claimed admission/ |claim admitted applicable) |(Rs.) any arrangement |relationto  |etc. may be set|etc. may be
updation (Rs.) in respect of [claim off against the |set off
goods or claim, if any |against the
properties, if (Rs.) claim, if any
any
1 Bombay Stock Exchange, Bombay | Operational - 13.04.2023 40,69,938 | 19.04.2023 40,69,938 . . . ] ] ] ]
Unsecured
Paschimanchal Vidhyut Vitran Operational -
2 Nigam Ltd. (Electricity Urban Unsecured 14.03.2023 1,44,78,165 | 03.05.2023 1,44,78,165
Distribution Division-1l NOIDA) )
2 Total 1,85,48,103 1,85,48,103 - - - - R - R -




